Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Allchurch - (1233761) - Stratford Sharks SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

40.98

1:31.50

3:21.94
59.79
46.79
46.82

1:59.94

to LC

41.50

1:32.40

3:23.70
1:00.30
47.20
47.20

1:59.90

SC WA
Pts

175
165

162
106
141

156

104

Date

08/05/16

17/12/16

24/03/17
07/05/16
08/05/16
28/11/15

20/12/14

Meet

Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016
Stratford Sharks Club Championships

Stratford Sharkes Time Trial March 2017
Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016
Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015

Stratford Sharks Club Sprint Night

Venue

Rugby

Stratford on
Avon

Stratford
Rugby
Rugby
Gloucester

Leamington
Spa

License

WM160572

WM162432

WM170622
WM160572
WM160572
SW151440

WM14657
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